Opening And Closing Ranks

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, [IITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

Special Round: 2

Institute Type:

Institute Name:

Academic Program: ALL

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats

Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in

CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.
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Academic Program Name

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technalogy)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technalogy)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Technology)
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Quota Seat Type

Al QOPEN

Al OBC-NCL
Al sC
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Al OPEN

Al EWS

Al OBC-NCL
Al sC

Al ST
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HS sC

Al OPEN

Al EWS

Al OBC-NCL
Al sC
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Al EWS

Al OBC-NCL
Al SC

HS OPEN
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Gender-Neutral
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Opening

Rank

1645

2565

13559

6098

23203

26567

36140

148713

303416

32331

45153

176286

81618

96341

108176

321831

132766
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72192

83485

92752

273588

107301
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480595
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Closing Rank

1645

3757

14400

6098

24192

28345

36503

159895

303416

32406

45153

180730

91614

97129

130241

363715

154502

236383

80372

89405

108802

339229

116979

163950

724406

82029
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Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technalogy)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technalogy)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technalogy)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technalogy)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technalogy)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Mathematics and Computing (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)
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Al

HS
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HS
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HS
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Al
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OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN
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ST
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Gender-Neutral
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84828

261061

337249

102576

139225

478652

1.04661e+006

19075

24178

31485

125201

28932

43278

146469

36597

51369

60704

206622

392775

55948

74061

322584

33082

43552

49459

193960

44806

72129

249100

731744

92430

107084

108397

317634

186331

290020

51920

57852

91513

91202

269326

552634

126193

170667

510614

1.04661e+006

19135

27012

32669

125201

28932

43278

146469

41468

53421

63752

211801

415703

59266

75137

368074

35754

50205

56456

203513

47723

72248

310583

731744

106990

112985

133147

370394

240719

290020

57290

63074
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VIdLNemaucs dana COIMpuUung (5 yedrs, integrawea
Master of Science)

Mathematics and Computing (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Mathematics and Computing (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Mathematics and Computing (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Mathematics and Computing (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Mathematics and Computing (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Bachelor of Technology)
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Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
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Quantitative Economics & Data Science (5 Years,
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Gender-Neutral
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REICE

igital India

Power To Empower

oBLBL

231063

859830

92507

109450

431195

57051

65873

73225

238552

570504

74849

93835

340625

78034

130756

111529

420867

210683

80543

92619

101136

347218

126827

160853

60091

71011

76788

235318

114617

172617

75989

243153

859830

104036

131854

431195

59381

69550

81144

266019

921322

79720

101928

438897

86934

151885

120919

438257

582619

91240

98262

114177

380497

140270

187336

61459

71168

79258

284792

120888

172617




