

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks		
Special Round:	2	
Institute Type:	Government Funded Technical Institutions	
Institute Name:	Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	
Academic Program:	ALL	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

- Note:
  1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
  2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
  a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
  b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1645	1645
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2565	3757
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	13559	14400
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6098	6098
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23203	24192
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	26567	28345
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	36140	36503
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	148713	159895
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	303416	303416
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32331	32406
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	45153	45153
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	176286	180730
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	81618	91614
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	96341	97129
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	108176	130241
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	321831	363715
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	132766	154502
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	222235	236383
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	72192	80372
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	83485	89405
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	92752	108802
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	273588	339229
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	107301	116979
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	121361	163950
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	480595	724406
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	72880	82029

Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	83119	91513
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	84828	91202
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	261061	269326
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	337249	552634
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	102576	126193
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	139225	170667
Ranchi						
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	478652	510614
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1.04661e+006	1.04661e+0
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19075	19135
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	24178	27012
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	31485	32669
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	125201	125201
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28932	28932
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	43278	43278
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	146469	146469
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36597	41468
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	51369	53421
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	60704	63752
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	206622	211801
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	392775	415703
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55948	59266
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	74061	75137
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	322584	368074
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33082	35754
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	43552	50205
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	49459	56456
Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	193960	203513
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44806	47723
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	72129	72248
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	249100	310583
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	731744	731744
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	92430	106990
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	107084	112985
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	108397	133147
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	317634	370394
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	186331	240719
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	of Technology)  Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	290020	290020
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	of Technology)  Mathematics and Computing (5 Years, Integrated	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	51920	57290
Ranchi Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra,	Master of Science)  Mathematics and Computing (5 Years, Integrated	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	57852	63074
Ranchi	Master of Science)	A.1	ODC NO	Constant Normal	60202	75000

Biria insulute or rechnology, mesra, Ranchi	iviatnematics and computing (5 years, integrated Master of Science)	AI	ORC-NCT	Gender-Neutral	6828Z	/צאעכ
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mathematics and Computing (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	231063	243153
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mathematics and Computing (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	859830	859830
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mathematics and Computing (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	92507	104036
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mathematics and Computing (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	109450	131854
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mathematics and Computing (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	431195	431195
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57051	59381
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	65873	69550
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	73225	81144
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	238552	266019
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	570504	921322
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	74849	79720
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	93835	101928
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	340625	438897
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	78034	86934
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	130756	151885
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	111529	120919
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	420867	438257
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	210683	582619
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	80543	91240
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	92619	98262
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	101136	114177
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	347218	380497
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	126827	140270
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	160853	187336
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Quantitative Economics & Data Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	60091	61459
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Quantitative Economics & Data Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	71011	71168
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Quantitative Economics & Data Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	76788	79258
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Quantitative Economics & Data Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	235318	284792
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Quantitative Economics & Data Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	114617	120888
Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi	Quantitative Economics & Data Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	172617	172617

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





